
Plant Hunters’ Fairs 2024 

Sunday 17 March Southwell Minster, NG25 0HD 11am-4pm Plant Fair £2.00 

 

Saturday 23 March Sugnall Walled Garden, Eccleshall ST21 6NF 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £1.00 

 

Sunday 24 March Arley Hall, Northwich, CW9 6NA 10am-4pm Now includes full access to gardens & 

Plant Fair £5.00 

 

Good Friday 29 March Whittington Castle, Oswestry, SY11 4DF 10am-4pm Plant Fair & Castle 

Grounds Free Entry (P&D Parking) 

 

Easter Sunday 30 March - Monday 1 April Dorothy Clive Garden, Market Drayton TF9 4EU 10am-

5pm Gardens & Fair £5.00 

 

Saturday 6 April Bodenham Arboretum, Kidderminster DY11 5TB 10am-4pm Free Entry to Fair 

 

Sunday 7 April Ness Botanic Gardens, Wirral, CH64 4AY 10am-4pm Plant Fair £1.00 

 

Sunday 14 April Middleton Hall, Tamworth B78 2AE 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £4.00 TICKET 

REQUIRED 

 

Midweek date to be confirmed Bramall Hall SK7 3NX 10am-4pm Plant Fair £2.00 See website and 

social media for updates 

 

Sunday 21 April 1620s House, Donington Le Heath, LE67 2FW 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £1.00 

TICKET REQUIRED 

 

Saturday 27 April Chasewater Country Park. Brownhills, WS8 7NL Country Park & Fair Free Entry 

(P&D Parking) NEW VENUE 

 

Sunday 28 April Cholmondeley Castle, Malpas, SY14 8AH 10am-5pm Gardens & Fair £5.00 

 

Sunday - Monday 5 - 6 May Weston Park, Shifnal TF11 8LE 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £4.00 

TICKET REQUIRED* 

 

Saturday 11 May Battlefield 1403, Shrewsbury, SY4 3DB 9:30am-4pm Free Entry 

 

Sunday 12 May Capesthorne Hall, Macclesfield SK11 9JY 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £4.00 

 

Sunday 19 May Norton Priory, Runcorn, WA7 1SX 10am-4pm Plant Fair £1.00 

 

Saturday 25 May Carsington Water, Ashbourne DE6 1ST 10am-4pm Country Park & Fair Free Entry 

(P&D Parking) 

 

Monday 27 May Arley Arboretum, Upper Arley, Worcs DY12 1SQ 10am-4pm Free Entry to Fair 

 

Saturday - Sunday 8 - 9 June Hodnet Hall, Market Drayton TF9 3NN 10am-5pm Gardens & Fair 

£5.00 

 

Saturday 15 June Sugnall Walled Garden, Eccleshall ST21 6NF 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £1.00 

 



Sunday 23 June Middleton Hall, Tamworth B78 2AE 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £4.00 TICKET 

REQUIRED 

 

Sunday 30 June Whittington Castle, Oswestry, SY11 4DF 10am-4pm Plant Fair & Castle Grounds 

Free Entry (P&D Parking) 

 

Saturday 6 July Thoresby Park, Newark NG22 9EQ 10am-4pm Plant Fair & Country Park Free Entry 

(P&D Parking) 

 

Sunday 28 July 1620s House, Donington Le Heath, LE67 2FW 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £1.00 

TICKET REQUIRED 

 

Wednesday 31 July Cholmondeley Castle, Malpas, SY14 8AH 10am-5pm Gardens & Fair £5.00 

SPECIAL MIDWEEK DATE 

 

Sunday 4 August Southwell Minster, NG25 0HD 11am-4pm Plant Fair £2.00 

 

Sunday 11 August Capesthorne Hall, Macclesfield SK11 9JY 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £4.00 

 

Sunday 18 August Carsington Water, Ashbourne DE6 1ST 10am-4pm Country Park & Fair Free Entry 

(P&D Parking) 

 

Sunday - Monday 25 - 26 August Dorothy Clive Garden, Market Drayton TF9 4EU 10am-5pm 

Gardens & Fair £5.00 

 

Saturday 31 August Bodenham Arboretum, Kidderminster DY11 5TB 10am-4pm Free Entry to Fair 

 

Sunday 1 September Ness Botanic Gardens, Wirral, CH64 4AY 10am-4pm Plant Fair £1.00 

 

Sunday 8 September Weston Park, Shifnal TF11 8LE 10am-4pm Gardens & Fair £4.00 TICKET 

REQUIRED* 

 

PLEASE always check event status before travelling at www.planthuntersfairs.co.uk 

 

* For Weston Park advance purchase tickets are at the special discounted price of £4.00 (plus small 

booking fee). Tickets not on sale after 9am on the day of the fair. Without a ticket, venue entry price 

of £8.00 applies.   


